FEBRUARY BILLS

Check Payments

PILT Payments

Allen Schneider

Arn's Auto Service

Brodhead Auto Parts

CNA Surety

Dick's Repair

Gasser True Value

Green County Highway Dept.
Green County Sheriff's Office
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Insight FS

Landmark Services Co-op
Ricoh

Rock Valley Publishing

Rural Mutual Insurance
Speich Qil

Wisconsin Towns Assoc.

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll
Brian Flannery

Green County

School District of Albany
Blackhawk Technical College
Reimb for Mileage & Thermostat
Repair on Ford Light

Roadwork supplies

Clerk/Treas Bond-2 year
Roadwork supplies

Roadwork & Town Hall

Roadwork supplies & Cracksealing

Accident Report

January Transfer Site

LP Contract

Gas

Copier Maintenance Contract
January & February Notices
Workmens Comp Policy

Gas

Handbooks & Training Video

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH

TOTAL BILLS

1,625.36
3,536.98
340.48
91.41
112.21
353.66
170.00
25.50
34.46
15,858.89
4.46

280.47
70.98
114.52
3,116.00

175.00
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$25,910.38

103.28
74.25
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177.53

$ 51.94

$ 51.94

$25,910.38
$ 17753
$ 51.94

$26,139.85



