

FEBRUARY BILLS

Check Payments

PILT Payments	Green County	\$ 1,625.36
	School District of Albany	\$ 3,536.98
	Blackhawk Technical College	\$ 340.48
Allen Schneider	Reimb for Mileage & Thermostat	\$ 91.41
Arn's Auto Service	Repair on Ford Light	\$ 112.21
Brodhead Auto Parts	Roadwork supplies	\$ 353.66
CNA Surety	Clerk/Treas Bond-2 year	\$ 170.00
Dick's Repair	Roadwork supplies	\$ 25.50
Gasser True Value	Roadwork & Town Hall	\$ 34.46
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies & Cracksealing	\$ 15,858.89
Green County Sheriff's Office	Accident Report	\$ 4.46
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt	January Transfer Site	\$ -
Insight FS	LP Contract	\$ -
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 280.47
Ricoh	Copier Maintenance Contract	\$ 70.98
Rock Valley Publishing	January & February Notices	\$ 114.52
Rural Mutual Insurance	Workmens Comp Policy	\$ 3,116.00
Speich Oil	Gas	\$ -
Wisconsin Towns Assoc.	Handbooks & Training Video	\$ 175.00

\$ 25,910.38 \$ 25,910.38

On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone	\$ 103.28
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	\$ 74.25
		\$ 177.53 \$ 177.53

Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 51.94
----------------	-------------------------------	----------

\$ 51.94 \$ 51.94

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 26,139.85